
Date: May 10, 2023 Sectionals Carroll CC Host: Carroll Weather: 63˚ mostly cloudy to start, 73˚ and sunny, SE winds 13 mph

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Out
Par 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 37 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 34 71 71.3

Yards 398 503 533 141 407 409 519 144 363 3417 175 380 361 300 584 197 454 154 368 2973 6390 Course Rating

BOONE 358
Coach Steve Sandvig 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 37 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 34 71
Place Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Out Total Low 4

1 2@18th Wyatt Anderson 4 6 7 3 7 5 6 3 4 45 3 6 6 4 5 3 4 4 5 45 40 85 85
2 23rd Ty Solverson 5 6 5 6 4 6 4 5 5 46 5 5 4 4 7 4 5 4 5 46 43 89 89
3 2@31st Jacob Moorman 5 8 6 3 5 4 6 4 7 48 4 5 5 5 9 4 5 4 5 48 46 94 90
4 46th Edward Heller 8 6 6 4 9 7 6 8 5 59 4 9 7 4 6 5 6 4 7 59 52 111 94
5 40th Wyatt Sharp 6 8 5 4 9 6 5 4 5 52 6 7 4 7 5 4 6 4 5 52 48 100
6 2@24th Max Roelfs 6 6 7 5 5 4 4 3 5 45 2 6 5 5 6 4 6 4 7 45 45 90

Average 49.2 45.7 94.8 89.5

Carroll 354
Coach Jaxon Heinz
Place Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Out Total Low 4

1 Bryce Berlau 5 5 7 5 4 4 5 2 5 42 3 5 4 5 5 3 4 3 5 42 37 79 79
2 Wyatt Ragaller 4 6 6 5 6 6 5 5 5 48 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 48 37 85 85
3 Miles Bogue 6 6 4 5 5 4 6 4 5 45 4 8 6 5 7 3 5 4 6 45 48 93 93
4 Wade Ragaller 5 6 8 4 6 7 6 4 6 52 3 7 7 5 7 3 6 4 5 52 47 99 97
5 Alek Sinnard 7 7 6 4 6 5 6 4 5 50 4 6 5 5 8 4 5 5 5 50 47 97
6 Alec Ball 6 5 7 3 7 5 7 4 5 49 4 6 7 4 13 4 5 4 9 49 56 105

Average 47.7 45.3 93.0 88.5

Gilbert 309
Coach Holly Lester
Place Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Out Total Low 4

1 Brock Snyder 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 34 2 4 4 7 5 3 4 3 4 34 36 70 70
2 Joey Currans 5 8 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 47 4 4 4 6 4 3 5 3 4 47 37 84 78
3 Ryan Lynch 5 5 5 4 6 4 6 4 5 44 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 44 36 80 80
4 Hudson White 5 5 6 3 5 5 4 4 5 42 4 4 4 4 7 3 3 4 3 42 36 78 81
5 Zach Wilson 5 5 5 3 7 4 6 3 5 43 3 6 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 43 38 81
6 Logan Youngberg 6 6 7 5 5 4 4 3 5 45 3 5 5 4 6 3 4 3 5 45 38 83

Average 42.5 36.8 79.3 77.25

Greene County 351
Coach
Place Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Out Total Low 4

1 Jack Hansen 4 4 6 5 4 4 5 4 5 41 3 4 4 3 6 6 5 4 4 41 39 80 78
2 Nathan Behne 6 5 5 4 5 4 6 3 5 43 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 43 35 78 80
3 Cody McCollom 5 5 8 5 9 5 8 4 5 54 3 7 4 5 6 4 7 3 5 54 44 98 95
4 Mylo Taute 6 6 9 4 6 10 6 3 6 56 5 7 7 8 14 5 5 4 9 56 64 120 98
5 Parker Fitzpatrick 7 7 7 5 5 6 8 2 5 52 6 9 6 4 11 4 6 5 5 52 56 108
6 Nathan Towers 6 6 9 3 6 5 7 4 6 52 4 5 4 4 6 5 4 5 6 52 43 95

Average 49.7 46.8 96.5 87.75

Hampton-Dumont-Cal 327
Coach
Place Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Out Total Low 4

1 Tommy Birdsell 4 6 7 4 5 4 4 3 4 41 4 5 4 4 6 4 4 3 4 41 38 79 77
2 Tucker Heeren 4 5 5 3 4 6 5 4 5 41 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 41 36 77 79
3 Cole Rodemeyer 6 5 5 5 6 5 4 3 4 43 3 4 5 4 7 4 5 4 4 43 40 83 83
4 Michael Showalter 6 5 5 4 3 5 6 5 5 44 4 5 5 5 8 4 4 4 5 44 44 88 88
5 Will Sackville 6 6 4 6 6 6 4 3 4 45 5 5 5 6 8 3 4 5 6 45 47 92
6 Carter Heilskov 7 5 6 4 5 5 5 4 5 46 4 7 4 6 7 4 5 4 5 46 46 92

Average 43.3 41.8 85.2 81.75

Iowa Falls-Alden 367
Coach
Place Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Out Total Low 4

1 Kale Kalous 5 6 6 4 6 5 4 4 4 44 5 4 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 44 40 84 84
2 Colton England 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 49 3 5 5 4 11 7 5 3 5 49 48 97 91
3 Tate Myers 5 8 7 4 8 6 6 3 5 52 4 5 4 5 6 5 5 4 5 52 43 95 95
4 Nick Regan 6 5 8 4 5 5 5 6 4 48 3 6 4 4 8 4 4 4 6 48 43 91 97
5 Jacob Snyder 6 6 9 4 5 7 8 6 7 58 3 5 6 5 8 7 5 3 9 58 51 109
6 Nathan Roeske 7 7 7 3 5 6 7 4 6 52 6 7 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 52 49 101

Average 50.5 45.7 96.2 91.8

Nevada 339
Coach



Place Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Out Total Low 4
1 Kyle Kingsbury 6 6 5 4 5 5 6 2 3 42 5 5 5 3 5 3 4 4 5 42 39 81 81
2 Karter Beving 6 6 5 4 5 4 7 3 5 45 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 45 36 81 81
3 Easton Gray 5 6 7 4 4 10 6 3 5 50 5 6 5 4 7 5 4 3 6 50 45 95 87
4 Jameson Lawler 5 5 5 4 4 6 9 4 7 49 4 6 4 4 5 3 5 2 5 49 38 87 90
5 Kole Beving 6 8 5 4 7 6 4 4 5 49 4 5 5 6 6 4 5 4 4 49 43 92
6 Gabe Kramer 4 6 7 5 5 5 7 3 6 48 4 6 4 6 5 4 5 3 5 48 42 90

Average 47.2 40.5 87.7 84.8
Webster City 340

Coach
Place Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Out Total Low 4

1 Braden Doering 6 4 5 4 4 4 6 3 4 40 3 5 3 4 7 3 4 4 5 40 38 78 78
2 Cael Nixon 4 5 7 4 6 4 6 4 6 46 3 4 4 5 5 3 3 4 5 46 36 82 82
3 Braylon Plain 6 6 6 3 5 7 6 2 5 46 4 5 5 4 6 3 4 4 5 46 40 86 86
4 Trevyn Lyons 5 6 8 4 5 5 7 4 6 50 4 4 5 6 6 5 5 3 6 50 44 94 94
5 Luke Firsching 6 6 7 4 4 9 4 4 5 49 4 6 7 6 12 3 5 4 5 49 52 101
6 Dawson Bertran 7 5 6 5 5 9 7 3 7 54 3 5 5 8 12 4 6 3 5 54 51 105

Average 47.5 43.5 91.0 85



I N D I V I D U A L   S T A N D I N G S T E A M   S T A N D I N G S
May 10, 2023 Date May 10, 2023 Date

Carroll Host Carroll Host
Carroll CC Site Carroll CC Site

Place Player Team In Out Total Team Score Rank
1 Brock Snyder Gilbert 34 36 70 Gilbert 309 1
2 Tucker Heeren Hampton-Dumont-Cal 41 36 77 Hampton-Dumont-Cal 327 2
3 Hudson White Gilbert 42 36 78 Nevada 339 3
4 Nathan Behne Greene County 43 35 78 Qualify Webster City 340 4
5 Braden Doering Webster City 40 38 78 Qualify Greene County 351 5
6 Bryce Berlau Carroll 42 37 79 Carroll 354 6
7 Tommy Birdsell Hampton-Dumont-Cal 41 38 79 BOONE 358 7
8 Jack Hansen Greene County 41 39 80 Iowa Falls-Alden 367 8
9 Ryan Lynch Gilbert 44 36 80

10 Zach Wilson Gilbert 43 38 81
11 Kyle Kingsbury Nevada 42 39 81
12 Karter Beving Nevada 45 36 81
13 Cael Nixon Webster City 46 36 82
14 Logan Youngberg Gilbert 45 38 83
15 Cole Rodemeyer Hampton-Dumont-Cal 43 40 83
16 Joey Currans Gilbert 47 37 84
17 Kale Kalous Iowa Falls-Alden 44 40 84
18 Wyatt Anderson BOONE 45 40 85
19 Wyatt Ragaller Carroll 48 37 85
20 Braylon Plain Webster City 46 40 86
21 Jameson Lawler Nevada 49 38 87
22 Michael Showalter Hampton-Dumont-Cal 44 44 88
23 Ty Solverson BOONE 46 43 89
24 Max Roelfs BOONE 45 45 90
25 Gabe Kramer Nevada 48 42 90
26 Nick Regan Iowa Falls-Alden 48 43 91
27 Carter Heilskov Hampton-Dumont-Cal 46 46 92
28 Will Sackville Hampton-Dumont-Cal 45 47 92
29 Kole Beving Nevada 49 43 92
30 Miles Bogue Carroll 45 48 93
31 Jacob Moorman BOONE 48 46 94
32 Trevyn Lyons Webster City 50 44 94
33 Nathan Towers Greene County 52 43 95
34 Tate Myers Iowa Falls-Alden 52 43 95
35 Easton Gray Nevada 50 45 95
36 Alek Sinnard Carroll 50 47 97
37 Colton England Iowa Falls-Alden 49 48 97
38 Cody McCollom Greene County 54 44 98
39 Wade Ragaller Carroll 52 47 99
40 Wyatt Sharp BOONE 52 48 100
41 Nathan Roeske Iowa Falls-Alden 52 49 101
42 Luke Firsching Webster City 49 52 101
43 Alec Ball Carroll 49 56 105
44 Dawson Bertran Webster City 54 51 105
45 Jacob Snyder Iowa Falls-Alden 58 51 109
46 Edward Heller BOONE 59 52 111
47 Mylo Taute Greene County 56 64 120
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

AVERAGE 47.1 43.0 90.1
Front Back Total


